
First Name Last Name Institution Email Address

Ernie Boyko CODATA boykern@yahoo.com

Dan Brickley Google danbri@google.com

Nick Car CSIRO nicholas.car@surroundaustralia.com

Simon Cox CSIRO simon.cox@csiro.au

Doug Fils Ocean Leadership dfils@oceanleadership.org

Dan Gillman BLS - U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics gillman.daniel@bls.gov

Alejandra Gonzalez-Beltran STFC, Rutherford-Appleton Laboratories alejandra.gonzalez.beltran@gmail.com

Jay Greenfield Consultant nightcleaner@gmail.com

Arofan Gregory Consultant ilg21@yahoo.com

Simon Hodson CODATA simon@codata.org

Larry Hoyle University of Kansas, Institute for Policy & Social Research larryhoyle@ku.edu

Niklas Kolbe University of Luxembourg niklas.kolbe@uni.lu

Barbara Magagna Austrian Environment Agency barbara.magagna@umweltbundesamt.at

Steven McEachern Australian Data Archives, Australian National University steven.mceachern@anu.edu.au

Virginia Murray Public Health England virginia.murray@phe.gov.uk

Raymond Plante NIST raymond.plante@nist.gov

Stephen Richard Consultant smrtucson@gmail.com

Erin Robinson ESIP erinrobinson@esipfed.org

Jeremy Tandy UK Met Office / WMO jeremy.tandy@metoffice.gov.uk

Joachim Wackerow GESIS - Leibniz Institute for the Social Sciences joachim.wackerow@gesis.org
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